
Hair cut/perming/coloring services with 1 week guarantee.  l  All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service ; Additional charges should 
be added. l  Shoulder length will be counted as long hair. l  NO REFUND for all salon services.  l  In any case of dispute, the decision of IL COLPO GROUP shall be final. l  

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.
剪发/ 电染服务可获7天保证。 l  任何电染服务及特别造型服务之收费均不包括洗吹及造型服务，并需收取额外费用。 l  头发长度及肩以长发计

所有沙龙服务均不予退款。 l  如有任何争议，IL COLPO GROUP 保留最终决定权。 l  有关价格以店内标价为准，网站只供参考，详情请向店内职员查询。

NAIL
Manicure 修手甲

Pedicure 修趾甲

French Re-varnish Fingernails 法式涂指甲

French Re-varnish Toenails 法式涂趾甲

French Manicure 法式修手甲

French Pedicure 法式修趾甲

Fingernail Buffing 指甲抛光

Toenails Buffing 趾甲抛光

Gel Manicure (full set) 啫喱指甲

Gel Manicure (major refill) 啫喱指甲 (大修)
Gel Pedicure (full set) 啫喱趾甲

Gel Pedicure (major refill) 啫喱趾甲 (大修) 

Re-do Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)
可卸式啫喱指甲/趾甲重做 (每只)
Nail Removal (Gel) 啫喱甲拆甲 

Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式指甲油啫喱

Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) 可卸式指甲油啫喱 (延长)
Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲油啫喱

Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)
可卸式趾甲油啫喱 (延长)

Peeling And Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm Only)
磨砂及精华手部护理 (掌部)
Additional Ampoule (per nail) 另加精华护理 (每只) 
Hand Treatment 手部护理

Foot Treatment 脚部护理

Nail Painting (per nail) 平面画花 (每只) 
Nail Jewellery (per pc) 镶珠宝饰物 (每粒)

$300
$510
$200
$260
$330
$550
$210
$210

$1,550
$820

$1,650
$920

$160

$400

$570
$800
$670

$1,080

$350

$210
$630
$760

$40 up
$10

COLOUR SCHEME 
Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保护染发   
Creative Colour 创意发色

Highlights 挑染

Highlights Partial 局部挑染

Re-touch T Section / Root 发色润饰

Additional - Base Colour 另加底色

  - Colour 另加发色

PERMANENT WAVING
Permanent Wave 电烫造型

Technical Perm 技巧电发

Digital Perm 数码层次电发

Ion Straightening 负离子直发

HAIR TREATMENT
Intensive Treatment 专业深层护理

K18 PRO Care Treatment  K18科研头发修护重生护理

K18 PRO Care Treatment  K18科研头发修护重生护理

(With chemical service 与电染使用) 
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 卡诗角蛋白护理 
(Price Count For Length 价钱以长度计算)

Additional Nano Mist 另加纳米水疗护理

Hair Loss Regimen 防掉发头发护理 (Ballvic)

OTHERS
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染

Beard Trimming 胡子修饰 
Bridal Package 新娘化妆服务

VIP Room 贵宾房

TECHNICIAN DIRECTOR CHARGE
Technical Charge 电染费用

Technician Director Charge 电染总监费用

Hanvy Leung
Scalp Specialist 头皮护理顾问

Leading Stylist 顶级发型师

Artistic Team 艺术发型师

Creative Team 创意发型师

Creative Director 创意总监

Executive Creative Director 创意行政总监

Chief Director 首席总监

Eddie Wong
King Hui

Put-up
K18 Pre Shampoo Treatment

HAIR CUTHAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY SHAMPOO 
BLOWDRYING 

PP/PL/202501

MEN SERVICES
Traditional Manicure 修手甲

Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲

$300
$590

Under Arm Wax 腋下蜜蜡脱毛

Half Arm Wax 半臂蜜蜡脱毛

Full Arm Wax 全臂蜜蜡脱毛

Lower Leg Wax 小腿蜜蜡脱毛

$280
$340
$490
$390

WAXING

Eyebrow Shaping 专业修眉

Ingrown Nail (per nail) 冻甲 (每只)
$280
$150

OTHER SERVICES

PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP
Full Make-up 专业化妆

Bridal Make-up 新娘化妆服务

$1,800 up
By Quotation 需面议

$1,300 - $4,200
$1,680 - $4,200

$2,080  /  $2,400  /  $4,200
$1,280 - $1,800

$1,000

+ $680 - $1,500
+ $200 - $800

$1,500 - $4,600
$2,480 - $6,600
$2,800 - $6,800
$2,280 - $6,800

$1,200 - $3,500
$1,500

$500 - $1,000

$2,800 - $6,000

+ $280
By Quotation 需面议

$480
 $480

By Quotation 需面议

 $430  / $680

$100 - $130
$150 - $200

$200 / $300 / $500
$200

$790
$980

$1,300
$1,800
$2,280
$2,600
$3,600
$3,800

$480
$560
$600

$680 -    $800
$800 - $1,000
$900 - $1,100

$1,000 - $1,350
$1,000 - $1,350

$800 - $1,800
$400 -    $600



速效头皮护理疗程
EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD700
SC_EXPT

选用1款头皮层护理产品 1 Scalp Products

头皮精华安瓶
AMINEXIL FORCE R TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD780
SC_AMFR

因应客人头皮层需要选择一个合适的头皮精华安瓶针对性解决头皮层问题。
疗程配合高效喷枪进行有助导入。

活氧头皮洁净疗程
JET HAIR CLEANING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD920
SC_JETH

深层清洁 Deep Cleansing 

加强新陈代谢 Facilitate Metabolism

改善头皮油脂分泌 Improve the Secretion of Scalp

微针滚轮赋活疗程
MTS VITALIZING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD5,800
SC_MTS

STEP 1: 以JET HAIR 仪器进行无痛活氧头皮洁净疗程，
 透过高压喷射，快速去除头皮深层污秽同皮脂和残留物。
STEP 2: 微针瞬间打开20万个微细生发管道，将浓缩精华渗至底层。
STEP 3: 以高效喷枪把天然医学生发精华纳米化，再喷射至头皮层，加强吸收。
STEP 4: 再以低能量激光刺激头发生长。
 

头皮护理 SCALP CARE【SC】

According to the needs of customers' scalp layer, choose a suitable scalp 
essence ampoule to solve the problem of scalp layer. The treatment with a 
high-efficiency Jet gun help to import and absorb.


