

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY	HAIR CUT BL	HAMPOO OWDRYING	NAIL	
Leading Stylist 顶级发型师	\$790	\$480	Manicure 修手甲	\$300
Artistic Team 艺术发型师	\$980	\$560	Pedicure 修趾甲	\$510
Creative Team 创意发型师	\$1,300	\$600	French Re-varnish Fingernails 法式涂指甲 French Re-varnish Toenails 法式涂趾甲	\$200 \$260
Creative Director 创意总监	\$1,800 \$680 -	\$800	French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$330
Executive Creative Director 创意行政总监	\$2,280 \$800 -	\$1,000	French Pedicure 法式修趾甲	\$550
Chief Director 首席总监	\$2,600 \$900 -	\$1,100	Fingernail Buffing 指甲抛光	\$210
Eddie Wong	\$3,600 \$1,000 -	\$1,350	Toenails Buffing 趾甲抛光	\$210
King Hui	\$3,800 \$1,000 -	\$1,350		
			Gel Manicure (full set) 啫喱指甲	\$1,550
Put-up	\$800 -		Gel Manicure (major refill) 啫喱指甲 (大修) Gel Pedicure (full set) 啫喱趾甲	\$820 \$1,650
K18 Pre Shampoo Treatment	\$400 -	\$600	Gel Pedicure (major refill) 啫喱趾甲 (大修)	\$920
			Total Calculation (major rollin) (H79EBETT (XTPS)	Ψ020
COLOUR SCHEME			Re-do Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)	\$160
Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保护染发	\$1,300 -	\$4,200	可卸式啫喱指甲/趾甲重做 (每只)	
Creative Colour 创意发色	\$1,680 -	\$4,200	Nail Removal (Gel) 啫喱甲拆甲	\$400
Highlights 挑染 \$	2,080 / \$2,400 /	\$4,200	Cook off Col Noil or 12 th Charles	¢ = 7.0
Highlights Partial 局部挑染	\$1,280 -	\$1,800	Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式指甲油啫喱 Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) 可卸式指甲油啫喱 (與	\$570 ^{[长}) \$800
Re-touch T Section / Root 发色润饰		\$1,000	Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲油啫喱	\$670
			Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)	\$1,080
Additional - Base Colour 另加底色	+ \$680 -		可卸式趾甲油啫喱 (延长)	
- Colour 另加发色	+ \$200	- \$800		
			Peeling And Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm Only)	\$350
PERMANENT WAVING			磨砂及精华手部护理 (掌部) Additional Ampoule (per nail) 另加精华护理 (每只)	\$210
Permanent Wave 电烫造型	\$1,500 -	\$4,600	Hand Treatment 手部护理	\$630
Technical Perm 技巧电发	\$2,480 -	\$6,600	Foot Treatment 脚部护理	\$760
Digital Perm 数码层次电发	\$2,800 -	\$6,800		
Ion Straightening 负离子直发	\$2,280 -	\$6,800	Nail Painting (per nail) 平面画花 (每只)	\$40 up
			Nail Jewellery (per pc) 镶珠宝饰物 (每粒)	\$10
HAIR TREATMENT				
Intensive Treatment 专业深层护理	\$1,200 -		MEN SERVICES	
K18 PRO Care Treatment K18科研头发修护重生护		\$1,500	Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$300
K18 PRO Care Treatment K18科研头发修护重生护	理 \$500 -	\$1,000	Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$590
(With chemical service 与电染使用)	\$2.000	¢c 000		
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 卡诗角蛋白护理 (Price Count For Length 价钱以长度计算)	\$2,800 -	\$6,000	WAXING	
(Frice country of Length			Under Arm Wax 腋下蜜蜡脱毛	\$280
Additional Nano Mist 另加纳米水疗护理		+ \$280	Half Arm Wax 半臂蜜蜡脱毛	\$340
Hair Loss Regimen 防掉发头发护理 (Ballvic)	By Quotation		Full Arm Wax 全臂蜜蜡脱毛	\$490
	-		Lower Leg Wax 小腿蜜蜡脱毛	\$390
TECHNICIAN DIRECTOR CHARG	E		OTHER SERVICES	
Technical Charge 电染费用	\$100	- \$130	Eyebrow Shaping 专业修眉	\$280
Technician Director Charge 电染总监费用	\$150	- \$200	Ingrown Nail (per nail) 冻甲 (每只)	\$150
Hanvy Leung	\$200 / \$300	/ \$500	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Scalp Specialist 头皮护理顾问		\$200	PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP	
			Full Make-up 专业化妆	\$1,800 up
OTHERS			•	y Quotation 需面议
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染		\$480		
Beard Trimming 胡子修饰		\$480		
Bridal Package 新娘化妆服务	By Quotation	需面议		
VIP Room 贵宾房	\$430	/ \$680		

Hair cut/perming/coloring services with 1 week guarantee. I All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service; Additional charges should be added. I Shoulder length will be counted as long hair. I NO REFUND for all salon services. I In any case of dispute, the decision of IL COLPO GROUP shall be final. I The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.



头皮护理 SCALP CARE【SC】

SC_EXPT

速效头皮护理疗程 EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD700

选用1款头皮层护理产品 1 Scalp Products

SC_AMFR

头皮精华安瓶 AMINEXIL FORCE R TREATMENT FOR SCALP **HKD780**

According to the needs of customers' scalp layer, choose a suitable scalp essence ampoule to solve the problem of scalp layer. The treatment with a high-efficiency Jet gun help to import and absorb.

SC_JETH

活氧头皮洁净疗程 JET HAIR CLEANING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD920

深层清洁 Deep Cleansing 加强新陈代谢 Facilitate Metabolism 改善头皮油脂分泌 Improve the Secretion of Scalp

SC_MTS

微针滚轮赋活疗程 MTS VITALIZING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD5,800

STEP 1: 以JET HAIR 仪器进行无痛活氧头皮洁净疗程,

透过高压喷射,快速去除头皮深层污秽同皮脂和残留物。 STEP 2: 微针瞬间打开20万个微细生发管道,将浓缩精华渗至底层。

STEP 3: 以高效喷枪把天然医学生发精华纳米化,再喷射至头皮层,加强吸收。

STEP 4: 再以低能量激光刺激头发牛长。